nlmage not found or type unknown

BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : MUDAH KEMBANG DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Sitiawan

No 1, Taman Sitiawan Maju 2, Jalan Lumut,

32000, Sitiawan
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250829112028LYMJC

20250829092705IKCWH

20250827085250ZHRHL

20250827124015NJQLI

20250826080259MOBGJ

20250826043107FMKVV

CUSTOMER NAME

Syahmi Alif

Airaa Joseph

Airaa Joseph

Mohd Azmi Mohd Kholeb

Mohd Nizam Md Nor

Airaa Joseph

CHECK IN
DATE

29 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

30 Aug 2025

30 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

30 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No
Issue Date
Period
TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT

70.00 66.50
70.00 66.50
45.00 42.75

125.00 118.75
45.00 42.75
45.00 42.75

Inv-08-2025-1652

07 Sep 2025

01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025

COMMISSION

3.50

3.50

2.25

6.25

2.25

2.25

BOOKED AT

29/08/2025 11:20
AM

29/08/2025 09:27
AM

27/08/2025 08:52
PM

27/08/2025 12:40
AM

26/08/2025 08:02
PM

26/08/2025 04:31
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250826082358SGDPT

20250825085555FGADU

20250824013851PFYVA

20250824114456GZHUD

20250824114310GZHNC

20250824114002ZQJUG

20250824113833QVHPC

20250824112938WFTGC

20250823092753GXJTW

20250823090112KBXCW

20250823013704BKCQS

20250823122010DHNSH

20250822094536YHOAE

20250822093538JGUNV

20250822084615HCVFC

20250821101142KSZAE

20250821084637QWQNL

Mohd Nizam Md Nor

Airaa Joseph

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

WONG CHEE WEI WONG

Surendran Subramaniam

Rabiyatul Adawiyah

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

M Firdaus

Airaa Joseph

Surendran Subramaniam

Zabri Rashid

Airaa Joseph

26 Aug 2025

26 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

30 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

26 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

31 Aug 2025

30 Aug 2025

29 Aug 2025

28 Aug 2025

27 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

26 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

45.00

55.00

45.00

70.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

105.00

50.00

45.00

95.00

50.00

65.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

42.75

52.25

42.75

66.50

61.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

99.75

47.50

42.75

90.25

47.50

61.75

61.75

42.75

42.75

2.25

2.75

2.25

3.50

3.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

5.25

2.50

2.25

4.75

2.50

3.25

3.25

2.25

2.25

26/08/2025 08:23
AM

25/08/2025 08:55
PM

24/08/2025 01:38
PM

24/08/2025 11:44
AM

24/08/2025 11:43
AM

24/08/2025 11:40
AM

24/08/2025 11:38
AM

24/08/2025 11:29
AM

23/08/2025 09:27
PM

23/08/2025 09:01
PM

23/08/2025 01:37
PM

23/08/2025 12:20
PM

22/08/2025 09:45
PM

22/08/2025 09:35
AM

22/08/2025 08:46
AM

21/08/2025 10:11
AM

21/08/2025 08:46
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250820114613AENGB

20250820075256EGNRV

20250820112116DYOTJ

20250820092146INHCZ

20250819101012TOYAC

20250819084741GNWNU

20250818030311AJBLY

20250818030201HRVEK

202508180301091KPOL

20250818023749TJIAF

20250818023647NWCEZ

20250818023546MTQND

20250818023159NVGYN

20250818101157TZEYY

20250817054659JDFYG

20250817041759HQPPS

20250817110414WZJYX

Zahid Salim

Nick Low Bik Yik

Airaa Joseph

Surendran Subramaniam

Surendran Subramaniam

Airaa Joseph

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

Airaa Joseph

SYED NAZIRUL ASYIR Bin SYED
YUSOF

Wong Chee wei

Airaa Joseph

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

26 Aug 2025

25 Aug 2025

24 Aug 2025

23 Aug 2025

22 Aug 2025

21 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

110.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

104.50

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

61.75

61.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

5.50

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

3.25

3.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

20/08/2025 11:46
PM

20/08/2025 07:52
PM

20/08/2025 11:21
AM

20/08/2025 09:21
AM

19/08/2025 10:10
AM

19/08/2025 08:47
AM

18/08/2025 03:03
PM

18/08/2025 03:02
PM

18/08/2025 03:01
PM

18/08/2025 02:37
PM

18/08/2025 02:36
PM

18/08/2025 02:35
PM

18/08/2025 02:31
PM

18/08/2025 10:11
AM

17/08/2025 05:46
PM

17/08/2025 04:17
PM

17/08/2025 11:04
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250817094411M0OZUJ

20250817124736UXMVE

20250815084106ZYEFK

20250815084352VLAID

20250814071650TFYCG

20250814121709GUZLF

20250813091603INPBJ

20250812124729MKRLC

20250812062545DPFVY

20250811064443QFCFW

20250811064332CUTMW

20250811064156BRCLG

20250811064039XSLCW

20250811063854CGCLC

20250811063721DXCQV

20250806111211LKBXC

20250806105559XSFJS

Surendran Subramaniam

Airaa Joseph

ROSHIDI Bin Md Rajab

Tylow Tylow

Thanush Thanu

Airaa Joseph

Thanush Thanu

Airaa Joseph

Faiz Azmi

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

17 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

20 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

19 Aug 2025

18 Aug 2025

17 Aug 2025

16 Aug 2025

15 Aug 2025

14 Aug 2025

13 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

45.00

45.00

45.00

135.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

42.75

42.75

42.75

128.25

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

61.75

61.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

47.50

2.25

2.25

2.25

6.75

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

3.25

3.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.50

17/08/2025 09:44
AM

17/08/2025 12:47
AM

15/08/2025 08:41
PM

15/08/2025 08:43
AM

14/08/2025 07:16
AM

14/08/2025 12:17
AM

13/08/2025 09:16
AM

12/08/2025 12:47
PM

12/08/2025 06:25
AM

11/08/2025 06:44
PM

11/08/2025 06:43
PM

11/08/2025 06:41
PM

11/08/2025 06:40
PM

11/08/2025 06:38
PM

11/08/2025 06:37
PM

06/08/2025 11:12
PM

06/08/2025 10:55
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250805105836ZCVJC

20250804055347QNHSG

20250804055136SKVIY

20250804055007PTTBJ

20250804054903GHXWK

20250804054748KNCGH

20250804054630KWAZF

20250804054513LRRNC

20250802070226YFXDL

20250802071935ICVML

20250729061640DIBKT

20250728012308QZZIW

20250728012210TMSHM

20250728012033LREAZ

20250728011826SLUGV

Hafirunizal Hassan

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

tan yu jing

Anjalina Anju

Tylow Tylow

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

ANJALINA ANJU

06 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

02 Aug 2025

02 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

01 Aug 2025

31 Jul 2025

07 Aug 2025

12 Aug 2025

11 Aug 2025

10 Aug 2025

09 Aug 2025

08 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

06 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

03 Aug 2025

07 Aug 2025

05 Aug 2025

04 Aug 2025

02 Aug 2025

01 Aug 2025

45.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

70.00

55.00

135.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

45.00

4,010.00

42.75

42.75

42.75

61.75

61.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

66.50

52.25

128.25

42.75

42.75

61.75

42.75

3,809.50

2.25

2.25

2.25

3.25

3.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

3.50

2.75

6.75

2.25

2.25

3.25

2.25

200.50

05/08/2025 10:58
PM

04/08/2025 05:53
PM

04/08/2025 05:51
PM

04/08/2025 05:50
PM

04/08/2025 05:49
PM

04/08/2025 05:47
PM

04/08/2025 05:46
PM

04/08/2025 05:45
PM

02/08/2025 07:02
PM

02/08/2025 07:19
AM

29/07/2025 06:16
PM

28/07/2025 01:23
PM

28/07/2025 01:22
PM

28/07/2025 01:20
PM

28/07/2025 01:18
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971



