

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:

Company Name: MUDAH KEMBANG DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Sitiawan

No 1, Taman Sitiawan Maju 2, Jalan Lumut,

32000, Sitiawan

Perak Malaysia **Invoice No** Inv-08-2025-1652

Issue Date 07 Sep 2025

Period 01 Aug, 2025 - 31 Aug, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250829112028LYMJC	Syahmi Alif	29 Aug 2025	30 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	29/08/2025 11:20 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250829092705IKCWH	Airaa Joseph	29 Aug 2025	30 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	29/08/2025 09:27 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250827085250ZHRHL	Airaa Joseph	28 Aug 2025	29 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	27/08/2025 08:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250827124015NJQLI	Mohd Azmi Mohd Kholeb	29 Aug 2025	30 Aug 2025	125.00	118.75	6.25	27/08/2025 12:40 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250826080259MOBGJ	Mohd Nizam Md Nor	27 Aug 2025	28 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	26/08/2025 08:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250826043107FMKVV	Airaa Joseph	27 Aug 2025	28 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	26/08/2025 04:31 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250826082358SGDPT	Mohd Nizam Md Nor	26 Aug 2025	27 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	26/08/2025 08:23 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250825085555FGADU	Airaa Joseph	26 Aug 2025	27 Aug 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	25/08/2025 08:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824013851PFYVA	ANJALINA ANJU	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	24/08/2025 01:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824114456GZHUD	ANJALINA ANJU	30 Aug 2025	31 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	24/08/2025 11:44 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824114310GZHNC	ANJALINA ANJU	29 Aug 2025	30 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	24/08/2025 11:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824114002ZQJUG	ANJALINA ANJU	28 Aug 2025	29 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	24/08/2025 11:40 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824113833QVHPC	ANJALINA ANJU	27 Aug 2025	28 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	24/08/2025 11:38 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250824112938WFTGC	WONG CHEE WEI WONG	26 Aug 2025	27 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	24/08/2025 11:29 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823092753GXJTW	Surendran Subramaniam	23 Aug 2025	24 Aug 2025	105.00	99.75	5.25	23/08/2025 09:27 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823090112KBXCW	Rabiyatul Adawiyah	23 Aug 2025	24 Aug 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	23/08/2025 09:01 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823013704BKCQS	ANJALINA ANJU	25 Aug 2025	26 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	23/08/2025 01:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250823122010DHNSH	ANJALINA ANJU	23 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	23/08/2025 12:20 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250822094536YHOAE	M Firdaus	22 Aug 2025	23 Aug 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	22/08/2025 09:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250822093538JGUNV	Airaa Joseph	22 Aug 2025	23 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	22/08/2025 09:35 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250822084615HCVFC	Surendran Subramaniam	22 Aug 2025	23 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	22/08/2025 08:46 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250821101142KSZAE	Zabri Rashid	21 Aug 2025	22 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	21/08/2025 10:11 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250821084637QWQNL	Airaa Joseph	21 Aug 2025	22 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	21/08/2025 08:46 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250820114613AENGB	Zahid Salim	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	110.00	104.50	5.50	20/08/2025 11:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250820075256EGNRV	Nick Low Bik Yik	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	20/08/2025 07:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250820112116DYOTJ	Airaa Joseph	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	20/08/2025 11:21 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250820092146JNHCZ	Surendran Subramaniam	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	20/08/2025 09:21 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250819101012TOYAC	Surendran Subramaniam	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/08/2025 10:10 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250819084741GNWNU	Airaa Joseph	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	19/08/2025 08:47 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818030311AJBLY	ANJALINA ANJU	25 Aug 2025	26 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/08/2025 03:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818030201HRVEK	ANJALINA ANJU	24 Aug 2025	25 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/08/2025 03:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818030109IKPOL	ANJALINA ANJU	23 Aug 2025	24 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	18/08/2025 03:01 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818023749TJIAF	ANJALINA ANJU	22 Aug 2025	23 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	18/08/2025 02:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818023647NWCEZ	ANJALINA ANJU	21 Aug 2025	22 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/08/2025 02:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818023546MTQND	ANJALINA ANJU	20 Aug 2025	21 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/08/2025 02:35 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818023159NVGYN	ANJALINA ANJU	19 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/08/2025 02:31 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250818101157TZEYY	Airaa Joseph	18 Aug 2025	19 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	18/08/2025 10:11 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817054659JDFYG	SYED NAZIRUL ASYIR Bin SYED YUSOF	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	17/08/2025 05:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817041759HQPPS	Wong Chee wei	18 Aug 2025	19 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	17/08/2025 04:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817110414WZJYX	Airaa Joseph	18 Aug 2025	19 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	17/08/2025 11:04 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250817094411MOZUJ	Surendran Subramaniam	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	17/08/2025 09:44 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250817124736UXMVE	Airaa Joseph	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	17/08/2025 12:47 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250815084106ZYEFK	ROSHIDI Bin Md Rajab	15 Aug 2025	16 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	15/08/2025 08:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250815084352VLAJD	Tylow Tylow	17 Aug 2025	20 Aug 2025	135.00	128.25	6.75	15/08/2025 08:43 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250814071650TFYCG	Thanush Thanu	14 Aug 2025	15 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/08/2025 07:16 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250814121709GUZLF	Airaa Joseph	14 Aug 2025	15 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	14/08/2025 12:17 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250813091603INPBJ	Thanush Thanu	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	13/08/2025 09:16 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250812124729MKRLC	Airaa Joseph	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	12/08/2025 12:47 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250812062545DPFVY	Faiz Azmi	12 Aug 2025	13 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	12/08/2025 06:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811064443QFCFW	ANJALINA ANJU	18 Aug 2025	19 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/08/2025 06:44 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811064332CUTMW	ANJALINA ANJU	17 Aug 2025	18 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/08/2025 06:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811064156BRCLG	ANJALINA ANJU	16 Aug 2025	17 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	11/08/2025 06:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811064039XSLCW	ANJALINA ANJU	15 Aug 2025	16 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	11/08/2025 06:40 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811063854CGCLC	Anjalina anju	14 Aug 2025	15 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/08/2025 06:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250811063721DXCQV	ANJALINA ANJU	13 Aug 2025	14 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	11/08/2025 06:37 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250806111211LKBXC	ANJALINA ANJU	12 Aug 2025	13 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	06/08/2025 11:12 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250806105559XSFJS	ANJALINA ANJU	06 Aug 2025	07 Aug 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	06/08/2025 10:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250805105836ZCVJC	Hafirunizal Hassan	06 Aug 2025	07 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	05/08/2025 10:58 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804055347QNHSG	ANJALINA ANJU	11 Aug 2025	12 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/08/2025 05:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804055136SKVIY	ANJALINA ANJU	10 Aug 2025	11 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/08/2025 05:51 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804055007PTTBJ	ANJALINA ANJU	09 Aug 2025	10 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	04/08/2025 05:50 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804054903GHXWK	ANJALINA ANJU	08 Aug 2025	09 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	04/08/2025 05:49 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804054748KNCGH	ANJALINA ANJU	07 Aug 2025	08 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/08/2025 05:47 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804054630KWAZF	ANJALINA ANJU	06 Aug 2025	07 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/08/2025 05:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250804054513LRRNC	ANJALINA ANJU	05 Aug 2025	06 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	04/08/2025 05:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250802070226YFXDL	tan yu jing	02 Aug 2025	03 Aug 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	02/08/2025 07:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250802071935ICVML	Anjalina Anju	02 Aug 2025	03 Aug 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	02/08/2025 07:19 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250729061640DIBKT	Tylow Tylow	04 Aug 2025	07 Aug 2025	135.00	128.25	6.75	29/07/2025 06:16 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250728012308QZZJW	ANJALINA ANJU	04 Aug 2025	05 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	28/07/2025 01:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250728012210TMSHM	ANJALINA ANJU	03 Aug 2025	04 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	28/07/2025 01:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250728012033LREAZ	ANJALINA ANJU	01 Aug 2025	02 Aug 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	28/07/2025 01:20 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250728011826SLUGV	ANJALINA ANJU	31 Jul 2025	01 Aug 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	28/07/2025 01:18 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				4,010.00	3,809.50	200.50			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971